Programme of kxamination

M.A. Philosophy (Previous & Final) Examination, 2019

Day & Date

Time
(Afternoon Session)

Subject/Paper

Wednesday, April 03, 2019

03.00 PM to 06.00 PM

Philosophy (Previous) Paper- |
Ethics (Indian and Western)

Monday, April 08,2019

03.00 PM to 06.00 PM

Philosophy (Previous) Paper- II
Logic (Indian and Western)

Monday, April 15,2019

03.00 PM to 06.00 PM

Philosophy (Previous) Paper- I1I
Epistemology (Indian and Western)

Saturday,April 20, 2019

03.00 PM to 06.00 PM

Philosophy (Previous) Paper- [V
Metaphysics (Indian and Western)

Tuesday, April 23, 2019

03.00 PM to 06.00 PM

Philosophy (Final) Paper-V
Early 20th Century Mov. In West. Phil.

Saturday, April 27, 2019

03.00 PM to 06.00 PM

Philosophy (Final) Paper-IX
Essay

Friday, May 03, 2019

03.00 PM to 06.00 PM

Philosophy (Final) Paper-3
Political Philosophy

Wednesday, May 08, 2019

03.00 PM to 06.00 PM

Philosophy (Final) Paper-4
Social & Cultural Philosophy

Wednesday, May 15, 2019

03.00 PM to 06.00 PM

Philosophy (Final) Paper-5
Advance Ethics

Tuesday, May 21, 2019

03.00 PM to 06.00 PM

Philosophy (Final) Paper-8
Philosophy of History

Friday, May 24, 2019

03.00 PM to 06.00 PM

Philosophy (Final) Paper-13
Applied Ethics

Monday, May 27, 2019

03.00 PM to 06.00 PM

Philosophy (Final) Paper-20
Contemporary Indian Thinkers

Note : 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Complaint against question paper(s). if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the

University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination

for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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